KLASING KABEL GmbH Date:  15.11.00

Data Sheet Coloured Flat Cable
FBL XX x0,23/1,10 - 1,40 Pitch2,54

Klasing P/N

050915xx

CONSTRUCTION:
Conductor: Stranded copper wire, 7
tinned,
1. Insulation: PVC
Colours
1]
Shorehardness
2. Insulation: PVC
Colour

Pitch

Printing:

Tech
Test voltage : > 2 kv
50 Hz eff. for 1 minute.
min. : 20 MOhm xkm at20 °C
max. : 90 Ohm/km at20 °C
max. : 300 V
atie -20 to +70 °C
operating : -10 to +70 °C

Flame retardent acc to DIN VDE 0482 Part 625-2-1

The information provided in this data-sheet is correct according to the best of our know-ledge. It is provided for information purposes only and is itended to assist
with planing. It does not relieve the user of his or her responsibility to check in advance whether the products we supply are suitable for the purpose intended
by the user. It is subject to change, should new information render this neccessary.
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KLASING KABEL GmbH Date:  15.11.00

Data Sheet Coloured Flat Cable
FBL XX x0,23/1,10 - 1,40 Pitch2,54

Klasing P/N
050915xx

No. of cond.: Overall width: P/N:

(mm)

0,10
0,15
0,20
0,25
0,25

N N L

05091509
06091510
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05091522
05091523
05091524
05091525
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05091530
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Other ng=o pductors possible!
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